
SIMBANG GABI 2018
The Asian Catholic Initiative Office of the Archdiocese of Chicago invites you to 
the Simbang Gabi Novena Masses in preparation for the coming of our Savior 
Jesus Christ. Blessings to you and your loved ones during this Advent Season.

For more information on specific times and locations for Simbang Gabi Novena 
Masses, please visit pvm.archchicago.org/events/simbang-gabi-2018
or contact Father Tirso at 773.764.0615 or tvillaverde@archchicago.org

Saturday, December 15 Jesus the Promise of God's Favor - Pray for 
those who need to hear the Good News

Sunday, December 16 Jesus the Desire of Every Human Heart
- Pray for those who have been led astray

Monday, December 17 Jesus the Light of those Living in Darkness
- Pray for the conversion of sinners

Tuesday, December 18 Jesus the Savior Who Brings Peace - Pray for the 
healing of the Church affected by scandal

Wednesday, December 19 Jesus the Savior Who Brings Freedom - Pray for 
those who are imprisoned

Thursday, December 20 Jesus the Light of the World - Pray for those 
who have difficulty coming to faith

Friday, December 21 Jesus Savior of All - Pray for the unity of all 
Christians

Saturday, December 22 Jesus is God With Us - Pray for those who doubt 
God's love for them

Sunday, December 23 Jesus is the Joy of All Disciples - Pray for a 
Church that might be full of joyful disciples of 
Jesus

Monday, December 24


